BY: Delegate Dumais

AMENDMENT TO SENATE JOINT RESOLUTION NO. 3, AS AMENDED

(Third Reading File Joint Resolution)

On page 2 of the resolution, in lines 15, 16, 18, 19, 21, 23, 29, 30, 32, 33, 35, and 37, strike "152,852", "133,852", "129,052", "126,352", "122,452", "126,352", "125,952", "132,052", "129,352", "125,952", and "129,352", respectively, and substitute "155,852", "136,852", "131,302", "128,302", "128,302", "128,302", "128,302", "128,352", and "134,552", respectively.

On page 3 of the resolution, in lines 2, 3, 5, 6, 8, 10, 16, and 17, strike "158,352", "139,352", "135,652", "132,952", "130,152", "132,952", "161,352", and "142,352", respectively, and substitute "172,352", "153,352", "145,052", "142,052", "134,352", "142,052", "181,352", and "162,352", respectively.

In the Appropriations Committee Amendments (SJ0003/194761/1), in line 1 of Amendment No. 2, strike "138,552" and substitute "152,552"; in line 2, strike "135,552" and substitute "149,552"; in the same line, strike "133,352" and substitute "140,352"; in line 3, strike "135,552" and substitute "149,552"; in the same line, strike "125,752" and substitute "127,252"; and strike Amendment No. 3 in its entirety.